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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 37 Fem., 50m Mariposa Absolutuak
24/03/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 26.95 REDIN PAGALDAI, Maider Mallorca 27/11/2021

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina

Infantil Femenino

1. AGIRREZABALAGA AMEZUA, Ana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 31.58 460
2. ETXABE CINTERO, Maria 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 32.06 439
3. LARRAÑAGA ARANBURU, June 09 C.N. Izarraitz 32.51 421
4. AGIRRE ARRIAGA, Ariane 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 33.07 400
5. MARTIN AIZPURUA, Maddi 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 33.60 382
6. LETURIA ALCALA, Amaia 09 C.N. Bergara 35.10 335
7. ERRASTI VERDEJO, Naroa 10 Ordizia K.E. 36.17 306
8. OSCOZ FRANCO, Irene 09 Cn Easwim 36.39 300
9. PEREZ MUJIKA, Libe 09 Cn Easwim 36.54 297

10. IZAGIRRE BALDA, Jule 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 36.92 287
11. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Irati 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 37.13 283
12. GALLASTEGI ETXEBERRIA, Maddi 09 C.N. Bergara 38.30 257
13. IPARRAGIRRE MERKADER, Amaiur 10 Buruntzaldea Ikt 38.33 257
14. MIGUÉLEZ BIENZOBAS, Nora 10 Buruntzaldea Ikt 38.90 246
15. ELKORO TXINTXURRETA, Lur 10 Hernani Kirol E. 38.92 245

Junior Femenino

1. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Garazi 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 30.49 511
2. MARTIN SANCHO, Irati 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 30.60 505
3. SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 31.48 464
4. ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE, Ane 08 C.N. Bergara 31.95 444
5. BRU SIERRA, Oihana 08 Cn Easwim 32.14 436
6. CAMARERO FERNANDEZ, Iara 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 32.26 431
7. GORJON GARCIA, Nerea 07 Ordizia K.E. 32.44 424
8. ETXEBURUA ETXANIZ, Laia 08 C.D. Fortuna 34.01 368
9. BEREZIBAR AREVALO, Nora 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 34.33 358

10. SILVA CIA, Aitana 08 Hernani Kirol E. 37.05 284
Baja DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E.
Baja ABAD ARISTONDO, Nagore 07 C.N. Bergara

Absolutuak

1. CENDOYA BARANDIARAN, Amaia 97 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 28.30 639
2. ILZARBE DAZA, June 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 28.83 604
3. HERNANDEZ IBARZABAL, Ane 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 28.88 601
4. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Garazi 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 30.49 511
5. MARTIN SANCHO, Irati 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 30.60 505
6. SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 31.48 464
7. AGIRREZABALAGA AMEZUA, Ana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 31.58 460
8. ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE, Ane 08 C.N. Bergara 31.95 444
9. ETXABE CINTERO, Maria 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 32.06 439

10. BRU SIERRA, Oihana 08 Cn Easwim 32.14 436
11. CAMARERO FERNANDEZ, Iara 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 32.26 431
12. ARRATIBEL CABEZAS, Maddi 01 Ordizia K.E. 32.29 430
13. GORJON GARCIA, Nerea 07 Ordizia K.E. 32.44 424
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14. LARRAÑAGA ARANBURU, June 09 C.N. Izarraitz 32.51 421
15. AGIRRE ARRIAGA, Ariane 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 33.07 400
16. MARTIN AIZPURUA, Maddi 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 33.60 382
17. ETXEBURUA ETXANIZ, Laia 08 C.D. Fortuna 34.01 368
18. BEREZIBAR AREVALO, Nora 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 34.33 358
19. QUINTANA OVEJANO, Iratxe 03 C.D. Fortuna 34.74 345
20. LETURIA ALCALA, Amaia 09 C.N. Bergara 35.10 335
21. ERRASTI VERDEJO, Naroa 10 Ordizia K.E. 36.17 306
22. OSCOZ FRANCO, Irene 09 Cn Easwim 36.39 300
23. PEREZ MUJIKA, Libe 09 Cn Easwim 36.54 297
24. IZAGIRRE BALDA, Jule 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 36.92 287
25. SILVA CIA, Aitana 08 Hernani Kirol E. 37.05 284
26. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Irati 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 37.13 283
27. GALLASTEGI ETXEBERRIA, Maddi 09 C.N. Bergara 38.30 257
28. IPARRAGIRRE MERKADER, Amaiur 10 Buruntzaldea Ikt 38.33 257
29. MIGUÉLEZ BIENZOBAS, Nora 10 Buruntzaldea Ikt 38.90 246
30. ELKORO TXINTXURRETA, Lur 10 Hernani Kirol E. 38.92 245

Baja DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E.
Baja ABAD ARISTONDO, Nagore 07 C.N. Bergara


